
1 大久保  政  宗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 2 68.66 22.66 46.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -0.14 4.16-1 0 -1 0 0

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.35 2.25-2 0 -1 -1 -3

5 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 1

6 1S 0.44 X -0.03 0.41-1 -1 0 -1 0

7 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 -1

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 -1 0 1

9 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 1Lz+1Eu+1F 1.76 X 0.02 1.78-1 1 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1

23.50 22.66

Skating Skills 2.00 4.755.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.674.75 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 2.00 4.504.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.504.25 5.25 4.25 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.584.25 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50

46.00

2 長  田      瑛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 1 41.76 12.42 30.34 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-4 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.22 0.28-5 -5 -4 -3 -4

3 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.28 0.32-5 -5 -5 -3 -4

4 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.61 1.09-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 0 -2

6 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.17 2.73-2 -1 0 -1 -2

7 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FCSpB 1.60 -0.53 1.07-5 -4 -4 -2 -2

9 1F 0.55 X -0.05 0.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-4 -1 0 0 -2

11 CSSpB 1.60 -0.16 1.44-2 0 -1 -1 -1

15.36 12.42

Skating Skills 2.00 3.173.00 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.00

Transitions 2.00 3.002.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 2.00 2.922.50 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.002.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.082.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

30.34

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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